
City of Derby, Connecticut 
One Elizabeth Street - 06418 

 
Marc J. Garofalo, MPA, CCTC        Telephone - 203.736.1462 Ext. 0 
Town / City Clerk         FAX - 203.736.1479 

Email - requests@derbyct.gov 
 

Derby City Hall - 2023 Holiday Schedule 
 

• Monday  January 2, 2023  New Year’s Observed Closed 
Monday  January 16, 2023  Martin Luther King Closed 
Monday  February 20, 2023  Presidents Day  Closed 
Friday  April 7, 2023   Good Friday   Closed 
• Monday  May 29, 2023   Memorial Day   Closed 
• Monday  June 19, 2023   Juneteenth   TBD 
• Tuesday July 4, 2023   Independence Day  Closed 
• Monday  September 4, 2023 Labor Day   Closed 

Monday  October 9, 2023  Columbus Day  Closed 
Friday  November 10, 2023 Veterans Day   Closed 
• Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving   Closed 

Friday  November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving   Closed 
Friday  December 22, 2023 Christmas Eve  Closed 
• Monday  December 25, 2023 Christmas   Closed 

Friday  December 29, 2023   8:30 am to 10:30 am 
• Monday  January 1, 2024  New Year’s Day  Closed 
 

• Garbage and Recycling Delayed One Day during these weeks. 
 

Attest:       
 Marc J. Garofalo, MPA, CCTC.  Town/City Clerk 


